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200501070000
10670

01/07/2005
02:10:00

BLACKMON
BRYAN E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

200501070000
10730

01/07/2005
02:10:00

CHARDE
LESLEE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ORTHOPAEDI
C
SPECIALISTS
OF ALABAMA

200501040000
02160

01/04/2005
12:17:00

ALLRED
THELMA JEAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

200501040000
02350

01/04/2005
12:38:00

BUFORD
RAENAE N

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

200501040000
02350

01/04/2005
12:38:00

BUFORD
CAROL R AKA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO INS CO

200501110000
15970

01/11/2005
10:55:00

BIRGE MATTI
SUSAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RIVER PLACE
LLC

200501110000
15970

01/11/2005
10:55:00

BRIGE MATTI
SUSAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RIVER PLACE
LLC

200501190000
28080

01/19/2005
08:37:00

C & C
ELECTRIC OF
ALABAMA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD
GROUP

200502020000
51540

02/02/2005
10:38:00

ADAIR
GEORGE W

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

200502020000
51700

02/02/2005
10:53:00

COLEMAN
WILLIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PHYSIOTHER
APY ASSOC
SOUTHSIDE
CLINIC

200502020000
51810

02/02/2005
10:53:00

BRYANT
CEDRIC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ORTHOPAEDI
C
SPECIALISTS
OF ALABAMA

200502020000
51820

02/02/2005
10:53:00

BRYANT
MORGAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ORTHOPAEDI
C
SPECIALISTS
OF ALABAMA

200502020000
51720

02/02/2005
10:53:00

CAHN ROGER Defendant JUDGEMENTS NALL ANIMAL
HOSPITAL

200502020000
51750

02/02/2005
10:53:00

BOATMAN
MARILYN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

200501260000
39750

01/26/2005
11:03:00

CARMICHAEL
RAVON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
TRACTOR CO
INC

200502020000
52980

02/02/2005
01:33:00

CLEVELAND
JON M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK

200501260000
41170

01/26/2005
03:35:00

BAXLEY
CARISSA A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST CO

200501310000
45140

01/31/2005
10:23:00

ALABAMA
PROFESSION
AL HOCKEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COMMERCIAL
PRINTING CO

200502100000
67650

02/10/2005
03:19:00

BURROUGHS
OLIVIA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEISS, MARY



200502070000
61410

02/07/2005
02:42:00

ADAIR
GEORGE W

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

200502140000
72020

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BLANTON
KELLY A AKA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

200502140000
72140

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BROWN
TWYLLA S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
II LLC
ASSIGNEE

200502140000
72120

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BARNES
SHARON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

200502140000
72150

02/14/2005
01:28:00

CALDERA
SANDRA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

200502140000
72220

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BRAND
DANIEL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

200502140000
72230

02/14/2005
01:28:00

BROWN
SHANNON A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
II LLC

200502140000
72250

02/14/2005
01:28:00

COROZON
EVANS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

200502090000
65100

02/09/2005
10:55:00

BYRD LISA Defendant JUDGEMENTS COTTONWOO
D FINANCIAL
SERVICES

200502100000
66800

02/10/2005
11:31:00

BEARD PAUL
DBA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UNITED
RENTALS INC

200503010000
96530

03/01/2005
02:24:00

ARMSTRONG
BOBBY
WAYNE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO


