	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Defendant;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501070000 10670	01/07/2005 02:10:00	BLACKMON BRYAN E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS						
200501070000 10730	01/07/2005 02:10:00	CHARDE LESLEE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ORTHOPAEDI C SPECIALISTS OF ALABAMA						
200501040000 02160	01/04/2005 12:17:00	ALLRED THELMA JEAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	QUALITY LOAN CO INC						
200501040000 02350	01/04/2005 12:38:00	BUFORD RAENAE N	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO						
200501040000 02350	01/04/2005 12:38:00	BUFORD CAROL R AKA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO INS CO						
200501110000 15970	01/11/2005 10:55:00	BIRGE MATTI SUSAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RIVER PLACE LLC						
200501110000 15970	01/11/2005 10:55:00	BRIGE MATTI SUSAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RIVER PLACE LLC						
200501190000 28080	01/19/2005 08:37:00	C & C ELECTRIC OF ALABAMA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD GROUP						
200502020000 51540	02/02/2005 10:38:00	ADAIR GEORGE W	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION						
200502020000 51700	02/02/2005 10:53:00	COLEMAN WILLIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PHYSIOTHER APY ASSOC SOUTHSIDE CLINIC						
200502020000 51810	02/02/2005 10:53:00	BRYANT CEDRIC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ORTHOPAEDI C SPECIALISTS OF ALABAMA						
200502020000 51820	02/02/2005 10:53:00	BRYANT MORGAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ORTHOPAEDI C SPECIALISTS OF ALABAMA						
200502020000 51720	02/02/2005 10:53:00	CAHN ROGER	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NALL ANIMAL HOSPITAL						
200502020000 51750	02/02/2005 10:53:00	BOATMAN MARILYN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS						
200501260000 39750	01/26/2005 11:03:00	CARMICHAEL RAVON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC						
200502020000 52980	02/02/2005 01:33:00	CLEVELAND JON M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK						
200501260000 41170	01/26/2005 03:35:00	BAXLEY CARISSA A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST CO						
200501310000 45140	01/31/2005 10:23:00	ALABAMA PROFESSION AL HOCKEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COMMERCIAL PRINTING CO						
200502100000 67650	02/10/2005 03:19:00	BURROUGHS OLIVIA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEISS, MARY						

200502070000 61410	02/07/2005 02:42:00	ADAIR GEORGE W	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION			
200502140000 72020	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BLANTON KELLY A AKA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL			
200502140000 72140	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BROWN TWYLLA S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV II LLC ASSIGNEE			
200502140000 72120	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BARNES SHARON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL			
200502140000 72150	02/14/2005 01:28:00	CALDERA SANDRA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC			
200502140000 72220	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BRAND DANIEL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL			
200502140000 72230	02/14/2005 01:28:00	BROWN SHANNON A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV II LLC			
200502140000 72250	02/14/2005 01:28:00	COROZON EVANS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC			
200502090000 65100	02/09/2005 10:55:00	BYRD LISA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COTTONWOO D FINANCIAL SERVICES			
200502100000 66800	02/10/2005 11:31:00	BEARD PAUL DBA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	UNITED RENTALS INC			
200503010000 96530	03/01/2005 02:24:00	ARMSTRONG BOBBY WAYNE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO			